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II TROFEU MÀSTER C.N. SANT ANDREU
BARCELONA, 24/2/2024

Prova 11 Fem., 50m  Braça Open
24/2/2024 Resultats
CIR 33.70 DIAGO MIRAVET, ANNA ESP L´HOSPITALET LLOBREGAT 6/4/2019
CR 39.96 MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther ESP BARCELONA 26/2/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.57 539 539,00
Rècord Campionat

2. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.31 520 520,00
3. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 42.32 594 594,00
4. GOMEZ ALONSO, Núria 01 Cee Sant Gervasi 43.20 391 391,00
5. DEMUNT LLUIS, Anna 90 Cee Sant Gervasi 45.70 350 350,00
6. DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 87 Cee Sant Gervasi 45.87 319 -
7. RAMON SURIÑA, Marta 69 C.N. Sant Andreu 47.23 427 427,00
8. GEBELE, Beate 74 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 49.60 327 327,00
9. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 50.32 353 353,00

10. SCHEER, Beena Miriam 86 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 52.28 215 215,00
11. FIORILLO GIAGNONI, Marina 58 C.N. Catalunya 54.33 396 396,00
12. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:03.56 147 147,00
13. CASTILLO GONZALEZ, Maria Dolores 69 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:06.66 152 152,00

DSQ PALOU MORENO, Cristina 71 Club Proam -
DNS ANDRES DEVANT, Laia 97 C.N. Castellet -

20+

1. GOMEZ ALONSO, Núria 01 Cee Sant Gervasi 43.20 391 391,00

25+

DNS ANDRES DEVANT, Laia 97 C.N. Castellet -

30+

1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.57 539 539,00
Rècord Campionat

2. DEMUNT LLUIS, Anna 90 Cee Sant Gervasi 45.70 350 350,00

35+

1. DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 87 Cee Sant Gervasi 45.87 319 -
2. SCHEER, Beena Miriam 86 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 52.28 215 215,00

40+

1. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.31 520 520,00

45+

1. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:03.56 147 147,00
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II TROFEU MÀSTER C.N. SANT ANDREU
BARCELONA, 24/2/2024

Prova 11, Fem., 50m  Braça

50+

1. GEBELE, Beate 74 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 49.60 327 327,00
DSQ PALOU MORENO, Cristina 71 Club Proam -

55+

1. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 42.32 594 594,00
2. RAMON SURIÑA, Marta 69 C.N. Sant Andreu 47.23 427 427,00
3. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 50.32 353 353,00
4. CASTILLO GONZALEZ, Maria Dolores 69 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:06.66 152 152,00

65+

1. FIORILLO GIAGNONI, Marina 58 C.N. Catalunya 54.33 396 396,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 42.32 594 594,00
2. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.57 539 539,00

Rècord Campionat

3. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.31 520 520,00
4. RAMON SURIÑA, Marta 69 C.N. Sant Andreu 47.23 427 427,00
5. FIORILLO GIAGNONI, Marina 58 C.N. Catalunya 54.33 396 396,00
6. GOMEZ ALONSO, Núria 01 Cee Sant Gervasi 43.20 391 391,00
7. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 50.32 353 353,00
8. DEMUNT LLUIS, Anna 90 Cee Sant Gervasi 45.70 350 350,00
9. GEBELE, Beate 74 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 49.60 327 327,00

10. DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 87 Cee Sant Gervasi 45.87 319 -
11. SCHEER, Beena Miriam 86 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 52.28 215 215,00
12. CASTILLO GONZALEZ, Maria Dolores 69 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:06.66 152 152,00
13. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:03.56 147 147,00

DSQ PALOU MORENO, Cristina 71 Club Proam -
DNS ANDRES DEVANT, Laia 97 C.N. Castellet -


